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Canada

CANADIAN MANUFACTURER / DISTRIBUTOR

Alcuf International Inc. (HQ)

6178 Mitch Owens Rd, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K4M 1B2

613 425-4756

1 800 410-4756
sales@alcuf.com
www.alcuf.com

In Canada, Alcuf products are sold on an installed basis only, through
authorized Dealers. As an engineered product, this is critical to
maintain our outstanding performance record, and quality control.

ALCUF DEALERS - EASTERN ONTARIO

D&H Fencing
613-774-0118

Danny McMahon
dan@dhfencing.com
dhfencing.com

1453 County Road 31 RR 1
Winchester, ON KOC 2K0
https://dhfencing.com/

Lindsay Landscape Inc.
613-293-8246

Martin Fine, B. Sc. (Agr)
mfine@lindsaylandscape.com
3968 Russell Road

Ottawa, ON K1G 3N2
https://lindsaylandscape.com/

Commercial/ Industrial

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Limited
613-257-2918 (0)

613-229-8951 (c)

Dave Rathwell
drathwell@thomascavanagh.ca

9094 Cavanagh Rd,

Ashton, ON KOA 1B0
https://thomascavanagh.ca/lhome/

Glover Brothers Landscaping
613-316-7833

Madison Glover, President
info@gloverbrotherslandscaping.com
gloverbrotherslandscaping.com
https://www.gloverbrotherslandscaping.com/
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Residential & Repairs

Baron Balcony Railings and Fencing Yard Guard

613-577-5981 613-862-3997

Andre Baron Jason Simard
baron@alcuf.com yardguardfencing@gmail.com
facebook.com/baronbalconies Office: 613-829-6491

Ottawa, ON 6530 Third Line Rd,

North Gower, ON KOA 2T0

ALCUF DEALERS - QUEBEC

Residential/Commercial/ Industrial

Cloture G Daviault Ltee (Since 1952)
514-871-0113 or 1-800-263-0113
Laurent Daviault
laurent.daviault@daviault.ca
daviault.ca

225, av Saint-Denis

Saint-Lambert, QC, J4P 2G4
https://cloturesdaviault.ca/fr/
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ALCUF DEALERS - GTA

Commercial/ Industrial

Gerd Hermanns Landscaping
905-939-7171

Gerd Hermanns
gerdhermanns.ca

1408 20th Sideroad,
Schomberg, Ontario
https://www.gerdhermanns.ca/

Simcoe Fence Co
705-322-1784

Cam Smiley
simcoefence@xplornet.com
simcoefence.ca

1106 Flos Rd 3 W,
Phelpston, ON LOL 2KO
https://www.simcoefence.ca/

Perimeter Fence and Deck
905-939-9200 x223

Theo Pelleboer
theo@perimeterfd.com
perimeterfd.com

5200 Hwy 9 RR1
Schomberg, ON LOG 1TO

Royal Fence Ltd.
519-268-0162

Sean Nolan
sean@royalfence.ca
royalfence.ca

2309 Westchester Bourne,
London, ON N6M 1H6
http://www.royalfence.ca/

Peninsula Construction Inc
905-892-2661

Dan Huibers
estimating@peninsula.ca
2055 Kottmeier Rd.

Fonthill, ON LOS 1E6
https://www.peninsula.ca/

Imperial Fence Inc.
519-759-5586

Neil Viveiros
neil@imperialfence.ca
imperialfence.ca

PO Box 222 - 10 Marcus St.
Scotland, ON NOE 1RO
https://www.imperialfence.ca/

Simpsons Fence (London) Ltd.
519-680-7099

Matt Simpson
matt@simpsonsfence.ca
simpsonsfence.ca

320 Exeter Rd.

London, ON N6L 1A3
https://simpsonsfence.ca/

Powell Fence Ltd.
905-751-9289

Jarrod Serre
jserre@powellfence.ca

21 Fortecon Drive
Stouffville, Ontario L4A 2G8
powellfence.ca
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ALCUF DEALERS -CALGARY

Residential/Commercial/ Industrial

DDS Consulting
403-880-2360

Don Stumborg P. Eng
don@ddsconsulting.ca

183 Citadel Meadow Ci. NW
Calgary AB T3G4T4
www.ddsconsulting.ca
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Residential GTA

Peninsula Construction Inc
905-892-2661

Dan Huibers
estimating@peninsula.ca
2055 Kottmeier Rd.

Fonthill, ON LOS 1E6
https://www.peninsula.ca/

Imperial Fence Inc.
519-759-5586

Neil Viveiros
neil@imperialfence.ca
imperialfence.ca

PO Box 222 - 10 Marcus St.
Scotland, ON NOE 1RO
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